1
Crankcase Heater Kit (For 3-6 Ton)
Models DRC/DRG/DRH/DBC/DBG/DBH
Light Commercial Rooftop Units
Installation Instructions
© 2019 - 2020
19001 Kermier Rd., Waller, TX 77484

possible to place yourself in a position which is more
hazardous than when the unit is in operation.
Remember, it is your responsibility to install the product
safely and to know it well enough to be able to instruct a
customer in its safe use.
Safety is a matter of common sense...a matter of thinking
before acting. Most dealers have a list of specific good
safety practices...follow them.
The precautions listed in this Installation Manual are
intended as supplemental to existing practices. However,
if there is a direct conflict between existing practices and
the content of this manual, the precautions listed here take
precedence.
accessory kit numbers
Part # Ex Desc.
HECH36230 3 Ton 230 V
HECH36460 3 Ton 460 V
HECH36575 3 Ton 575 V
HECH4860230 4-6 Ton 230 V
HECH4860460 4-6 Ton 460 V
HECH4860575 4-6 Ton 575 V
kit contents (all)
Item QTY
Crankcase Heater 1
Crankcase Heater Switch 1